
First Preferences by Group and Candidate 

Event:

Area:

Date of Election:

Quota:

Work Location:

Ward:

Candidates to be Elected:

Enrolment:

Dungog Shire Council C Ward

Forster Count Centre

Local Government Elections 2012

3

 452  2,182

Quotas%VotesPosition ElectedCandidate 

08 September 2012

BOOTH Robert  467  25.87  1.0332 2

BOWDEN Linda  371  20.55  0.8208 3

WALL Glenn  714  39.56  1.5796 1

ROUSE Dave  253  14.02  0.5597

FORMAL VOTES

INFORMAL VOTES

TOTAL VOTES

 1,805

 86

 1,891

 100.00
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